Aprisa SR+
Smart, Secure Point-to-Point Radio
Licensed bands: VHF, 220 MHz, and UHF licensed bands. Private Market Spectrum 220, 700, and 900 MHz
DATASHEET [FCC / IC]
•	 High capacity: to meet the growing number
of data-intensive applications in the SCADA
environment, the Aprisa SR+ PTP provides data
rates of up to 1,152 kbit/s full duplex in 100 kHz

Aprisa SR+
Smart, Secure Point-to-Point Radio
DATASHEET [FCC / IC]
Licensed bands: VHF, 220 MHz, and UHF licensed bands. Private Market Spectrum 220, 700, and 900 MHz
Disclaimer
This material is for informational purposes only and does not constitute a legal obligation to deliver any product, feature or functionality
and should not be relied upon in making purchasing decisions. All specifications are subject to change without notice. The development,
release and timing of any features or functionality described for our products is at Aviat Networks’ sole discretion.
For details of availability, Please contact your Aviat Networks Sales Representative.
Aviat, Aviat Networks and the Aviat logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Aviat Networks, Inc.
Copyright © Aviat Networks, Inc. (2024) All Rights Reserved. Data subject to change without notice.
Compliance
RF FCC CFR47 Part 24 / 27 / 80 / 90 / 95 / 101
IC RSS 119 / RSS 134
Band FCC ID IC
135 UIPSQ135M150 6772A-SQ135M150
220 UIPSQ215M141 6772A-SQ215M141
400 UIPSQ400M1311 6772A-SQ400M1311
450 UIPSQ450M140 N/A
700 UIPSQ757M160 N/A
896 UIPSQ896M141 6772A-SQ896M141
928 UIPSQ928M141 6772A-SQ928M141
EMC FCC CFR47 Part 15, EN 301 489-5, ICES-003
Safety EN/UL/IEC 62368-1, CB Certified, UL listed
Hazardous Locations Class 1 division 2
Environmental ETS 300 019-2-3 Class 3.4, Ingress Protection IP51